Directorate for Engineering
Advisory Committee Membership

Fall 2010

Linda Abriola

Dean, College of Engineering
Professor of Chemical and Biological
Engineering Tufts University

105 Anderson Hall

Medford, MA 02155
Linda.Abriola@tufts.edu
617-627-3237 - Office

Term: Spring '10 — Fall ‘13

llesanmi Adesida

Dean, College of Engineering

University of lllinois, Urbana-Champaign
1308 West Green Street

Urbana, IL 61801

iadesida@uiuc.edu

217-333-6379 - Office

217-333-2150 - Department

Term: Fall ’09 — Spring ‘12

Steven P. Castillo

Dean, College of Engineering
Colorado School of Mines
Academic Affairs

1500 lllinois Street

Golden, CO 80401
Steven.castillo@is.mines.edu
303-273-3327 - Office

Term: Fall '07 — Spring ‘11
Advisory Committee Chair

Patrick V. Farrell

Provost and Vice President for Academic
Affairs

Lehigh University

27 Memorial Drive, West

Bethlehem, PA 18015-3035
pvi209@lehigh.edu

601-758 3605 - Office

Term: Spring '09 — Fall ‘12

Alison Flatau

Associate Dean of Research
Clark School of Engineering
Professor, Aerospace Engineering
3110b Kim Bldg

University of Maryland

College Park, MD 20742
aflatau@umd.edu

301-405-1959 - Office

Term: Spring '10 — Fall ‘13

Pramod Khargonekar

Eckis Professor of Electrical and Computer
Engineering

Department of Electrical and Computer
Engineering

427 New Engineering Building

University of Florida

Gainesville, FL 32611

ppk@ece.ufl.edu

352-392-0918 - Office

Term: Spring '10 — Fall ‘13

Tom Knight

Invistics Corporation

5185 Peachtree Parkway, Suite 390
Norcross, Georgia 30092
tknight@invistics.com
770-559-6386 - Office

Term: Fall '08 — Spring ‘11
SBIR/STTR Advisory Committee Chair

Bruce Logan

Director, H2E Center &

Engineering Energy & Environmental Institute
231Q Sackett Bldg

Penn State University

University Park, PA 16802 USA
blogan@psu.edu

814-863-7908 - Office

Term: Spring '10 — Fall ‘13
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Margaret Murnane

University Distinguished Professor

JILA and Department of Physics and Electrical
and Computer Engineering

University of Colorado at Boulder

Boulder, Colorado 80309-0440
murnane@jila.colorado.edu

303-492-7839 - Office

Term: Fall '06 — Spring ‘11
Advisory Committee Chair, Fall ‘08 — Spring ‘09

Eugenia Paulus

Professor, Department of Chemistry
North Hennepin Community College
Science Center Building, Room 120 N
7411 85™ Avenue North

Brooklyn Park, MN 55445
eugenia.paulus@nhcc.edu
763-424-0871

Term: April '10 — Fall ‘13
CEOSE Liaison

Tresa M. Pollock

Alcoa Professor of Materials
University of California, Santa Barbara
Building 503, Room 1355

Santa Barbara, CA 93106-5050
805-893-3810 - Office
Pollock@engineering.ucsb.edu

Term: Fall '08 — Spring ‘11

Michael Silevitch

Director, The Bernard M. Gordon Center for
Subsurface Sensing and Imaging Systems
Department of Electrical & Computer
Engineering and Northeastern University
Room 302 ST

360 Huntington Avenue

Boston, MA 02115
msilevit@censsis.neu.edu

617-373-3033 — Office

617-373-5110 - Department

Term: Spring '10 — Fall ‘13

Matthew Tirrell

Arnold and Barbara Silverman Professor and
Chair, Department of Bioengineering
University of California, Berkeley

306 Stanley Hall #1762

Berkeley, CA 94720-1762
mvtirrell@berkeley.edu

510-642-5833 - Office

Term: Fall '06 — Spring ‘11

Mehmet Toner

Professor of Surgery (Biomedical Engineering)
and Health Sciences & Technology

Harvard Medical School

Massachusetts General Hospital

16th Street Building 114

Charlestown, MA 02129

mehmet toner@hms.harvard.edu
617-724-5336 - Office

Term: Spring '10 — Fall ‘13



mailto:murnane@jila.colorado.edu�
mailto:eugenia.paulus@nhcc.edu�
mailto:Pollock@engineering.ucsb.edu�
mailto:msilevit@censsis.neu.edu�
mailto:mvtirrell@berkeley.edu�
mailto:mehmet_toner@hms.harvard.edu�

